Term 1- $900* tuition+ $25 registration
fees 

Term 2- $900* tuition+ $25 registration
fees 

Term 3- $900* tuition + $25 registration
fees 

Online Mentorship- $400 (must be paid
in advance by end of term 2)

Online labs- included in the fees 
 TOTAL- $3175 (Three Thousand One
Hundred and Seventy Five Dollars If

tuition is paid in advance. 
 Online mentorship payable by Term 2

Vedic Ayurveda Counselor
Advance Fees Schedule 1

(online only)

If paid by installments, each term will be 10%
extra tuition. Total Fees if tuition is paid by

installments.